PONTIFICAL FACULTY OF THE IMMACULATE CONCEPTION

AT THE DOMINICAN HOUSE OF STUDIES
SUMMER 2016 COURSE SCHEDULE

Philosophy and Humanities Days
LT 501A — Latin Intensive I [3] M-F

Rev. Albert Trudel, O.P.

LT 502A — Latin Intensive II [3] M-F
Rev. Albert Trudel, O.P.

SS 581C —Greek Intensive I [3] M-F
TBA

SS 582C — Greek Intensive II [3] M-F
TBA

PH 551A - Philosophy of Being (Metaphysics) [2-3]*

Dr. Brian Carl M-F
+ W

PH 521A —Logic/Epistemology [2-3]*

Rev. Brian Chrzastek, O.P. M-F
+ W

PH 523A — Philosophy of Nature (Cosmology) [2-3]*

Dr. Brian Carl M-F
+ W

PH 554A — Philosophical Ethics [2-3]*

Dr. Brian Carl M-F
+ W

M.A. Courses

SS 632 — Wisdom Literature [3] M-F

Rev. Stephen Ryan, O.P. + W

ST 611A — Creation and the Human Person [4]

Rev. Timothy Bellamah, O.P. M-F

ST 604A — The Triune God [4]

Rev. John Baptist Ku, O.P. M-F

Times
9:00-12:00

9:00-12:00

9:00-12:00

9:00-12:00

9:00-12:00

9:00-12:00

Dates
6/13-7/1

7/5-7/22

6/13-7/1

7/5-7/22

5/31-6/3

6/6-6/10

6/13-6/17

6/20-6/24

5/31-6/10

6/13-7/1

7/5-7/22

Room
St. Albert

St. Albert

St. Catherine

St. Catherine

St. Martin

St. Martin

St. Martin

St. Martin

Dominic Hall

Dominic Hall

Dominic Hall

* At registration, students may choose one philosophy course for which to write a research paper. That course will be
worth three credits rather than two. Papers are due to the professor by Monday, July 18,

All classrooms are on the 21d Floor of the PFIC Academic Center at the Dominican House of Studies. Please see the links on

the front page of www.dhs.edu for more information.
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